Municipal Utilities Authority

Appointed by Council NJSA 40;14B-1 (Ord #68-10) (Code Book 3-34)
5 Members - 5 yr. term beginning February 1 of the year of appointment

Authority meets monthly on the 1st Wednesday of each month at the LTMUA

MEMBER
Stephen Sheftz
Harrison Bitting
Thomas Frisoli, Jr
Jackie Henderson
Brian O’Connor

TYPE

Regular Member
Regular Member
Regular Member
Regular Member
Regular Member

TERM EXPIRATION
February, 2020
February, 2016
February, 2017
February, 2018
February, 2019

Resolution #
2015-66
2011-41
2012-31
2015-147
2014-61



